
Coaches:

Thomas Chaddock, Head Coach Fayetteville-Manlius
(G) V Golf (Green)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 11, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:00
PM

FM - Eagle Hill MS
- Gym

Mar 13, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

Lyndon Golf
Course

Departure Point:
House 1
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

Mar 14, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

Lyndon Golf
Course

Departure Point:
House 1
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

Mar 15, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

Lyndon Golf
Course

Departure Point:
House 1
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

Mar 18, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:45
PM

FM - Eagle Hill MS
- Gym

Mar 19, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:45
PM

FM - Eagle Hill MS
- Gym

Mar 20, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:45
PM

FM - Eagle Hill MS
- Gym

Mar 21, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:45
PM

FM - Eagle Hill MS
- Gym

Mar 22, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:45
PM

FM - Eagle Hill MS
- Gym

Mar 25, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:45
PM

FM - Eagle Hill MS
- Gym

Mar 26, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:45
PM

FM - Eagle Hill MS
- Gym

Apr 3, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:45
PM

FM - Eagle Hill MS
- Gym

Apr 4, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:45
PM

FM - Eagle Hill MS
- Gym

Apr 5, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:45
PM

5:45
PM

FM - Eagle Hill MS
- Gym

Apr 15, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Baldwinsville
(WHITE)

3:30
PM

5:00
PM

Bville - Timber
Banks Golf Course L

Apr 17, 2024 Wed Regular Season Cicero-North
Syracuse (Blue)

3:30
PM

5:00
PM

FM - Green Lakes
Golf Course

Departure Point:
House 1
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

Apr 19, 2024 Fri Regular Season Baldwinsville
(RED)

3:30
PM

5:00
PM

FM - Green Lakes
Golf Course

Departure Point:
House 1
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

Apr 22, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ West Genesee 11:00
AM

Westhill Golf
Course

Departure Point:
House 1
Departure Time:
9:45 PM

L

Apr 23, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Liverpool 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

Liverpool Hickory
Hills Golf Course

Departure Point:
House 1
Departure Time:
8:45 AM

L

Apr 25, 2024 Thu Regular Season Fayetteville-
Manlius (White)

12:00
PM

FM - Green Lakes
Golf Course L



Apr 30, 2024 Tue Regular Season Baldwinsville
(WHITE)

3:30
PM

5:00
PM

FM - Green Lakes
Golf Course

Departure Point:
House 1
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

May 1, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Cicero-North
Syracuse (Blue)

3:30
PM

5:00
PM

CNS Northern
Pines Golf Course

Departure Point:
House 1
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

May 6, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Baldwinsville
(RED)

3:30
PM

5:00
PM

Bville - Timber
Banks Golf Course

Departure Point:
House 1
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

May 7, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Cicero-North
Syracuse (Green)

3:30
PM

5:00
PM

CNS-Greens At
Beaumont

Departure Point:
House 1
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

May 8, 2024 Wed Regular Season West Genesee 3:30
PM

5:00
PM

FM - Green Lakes
Golf Course

Departure Point:
House 1
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

May 13, 2024 Mon Regular Season Liverpool 3:30
PM

5:00
PM

FM - Green Lakes
Golf Course

Departure Point:
House 1
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

POSTPONED
May 15, 2024 Wed Regular Season Cicero-North

Syracuse (Green)
3:30
PM

5:00
PM

FM - Green Lakes
Golf Course

Departure Point:
House 1
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

L

May 17, 2024 Fri Regular Season
(Senior Night)

@ Fayetteville-
Manlius (White)

3:30
PM

5:00
PM

FM - Green Lakes
Golf Course L
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